
2009 ODACS2009 ODACS  
BOYS’ BASEBALL SCORESBOYS’ BASEBALL SCORES  

ODACS schools are shown in bold type. 
 
 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Fri. May 15 Championship 
   Heritage vs. Leesburg Leesburg 8 - 7 
 
   Consolation 
   Faith vs. Evangel Faith 8 - 5 
 
   Semifinals 
   Evangel vs. Heritage Heritage 4 - 3 
 
   Faith vs. Leesburg Leesburg 5 - 1 
 
 Tue. May 12 Fairfax vs. Faith Faith 14 - 4 
 
 Fri. May 8 Keystone vs. Evangel Evangel 9 - 4 
 
 Mon. May 4 Keystone vs. Fairfax Canceled 
   Faith vs. Evangel Canceled  
   FHA vs. Heritage Canceled 
 
 Fri. May 1 Faith vs. Leesburg Canceled 
 
 Thur. April 30 Fairfax vs. Evangel Evangel 12 - 2 
   Heritage vs. Faith Heritage 11 - 0 
   SVCA vs. Leesburg Leesburg 12 - 1 
 
 Tue. April 28 Faith vs. Fairfax Faith 25 - 5 
 
 Mon. April 27 Leesburg vs. Fairfax Leesburg 21 - 6 
   Evangel vs. NVCA Evangel 13 - 6 
 
 Fri. April 24 Keystone vs. Heritage Heritage 2 - 0 
   Keystone vs. Heritage Heritage 9 - 3 
 
 Mon. April 20 Fairfax vs. Heritage Canceled 
 
 Sat. April 18 Faith vs. United Faith 8 - 7 
   Faith vs. United United 14 - 12 
 
 Fri. April 17 Heritage vs. Evangel Heritage 24 - 6  
 
 Thur. April 16 Leesburg vs. SVCA Leesburg 12 - 3 
 
 Tue. April 14 Fresta Valley vs. Evangel Canceled 
 
 Thur. April 9 Leesburg vs. Heritage Leesburg 15 - 14 
 
 Tue. April 7 Leesburg vs. Fresta Valley Leesburg 7 - 3 
 
 Mon. April 6 Faith vs. Heritage Heritage 8 - 2 
 
 Fri. April 3 Faith vs. Leesburg Postponed 
   Keystone vs. Evangel Postponed 
 
 Thur. April 2 Fairfax vs. Leesburg Leesburg 18 - 1 
   Keystone vs. Faith 
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ODACS schools are shown in bold type. 
 
 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Tue. March 31 Leesburg vs. Trinity Leesburg 3 - 1 
   Fairfax vs. Faith Fairfax 14 - 9 
 
 Mon. March 30 Evangel vs. Fairfax Evangel 19 - 2 
 
 Tue. March 24 Fresta Valley vs. Leesburg Fresta Valley 9 - 5 
   Evangel vs. Faith Evangel 14 - 5 
 
 Mon. March 23 Heritage vs. Leesburg Leesburg 17 - 7 
 
 Sat. March 21 Leesburg vs. The Heights The Heights 9 - 0 
 
 Fri. March 20 Keystone vs. Faith Keystone 13 - 0 
 
 Thur. March 19 Leesburg vs. Mt. Carmel Leesburg 35 - 2 
   Evangel vs. Fresta Valley Fresta Valley 24 - 4 
 
 Mon. March 16 Evangel vs. Leesburg Leesburg 11 - 1 
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